John H. Armstrong, MD, FACS - P Rick Scott
State Surgeon General & Secretary HEALTH Governor
Vision: To be the Healthiest State in the Nation

CONGRATULATIONS

March 01, 2014 - March 31, 2014

Print Date: 4/17/2014

Congratulations!!! What a magnificent job your teams did with 0% unsats for the above period.

Provider

ALL CHILDRENS HOSPITAL

BAPTIST HOSPITAL PENSACOLA
BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER NASSAU
BETHESDA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
BROWARD HEALTH CORAL SPRINGS
CAPE CORAL HOSPITAL

CAPITAL REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
CENTRAL FLORIDA REGIONAL HOSPITAL
COUNTRYSIDE BIRTHING PLACE
DESOTO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

FLAGLER HOSPITAL

FLORIDA HOSPITAL APOPKA

FLORIDA HOSPITAL DELAND

FLORIDA HOSPITAL NORTH PINELLAS
FLORIDA HOSPITAL ORLANDO - LAB
FLORIDA HOSPITAL WATERMAN
FLORIDA HOSPITAL WESLEY CHAPEL
FLORIDA HOSPITAL ZEPHYRHILLS

FORT WALTON BEACH MEDICAL CENTER

GULF COAST MEDICAL CENTER - FT MYERS

HEALTH CENTRAL

HIGHLANDS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
HOME BIRTH ASSOCIATES

JACKSON NORTH MEDICAL CENTER
JACKSON SOUTH COMM HOSPITAL
JUPITER MEDICAL CENTER

KENDALL MEDICAL CENTER
LAKELAND MIDWIFERY CARE
LAKELAND REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
LAKESIDE MEDICAL CENTER
LAKEWOOD RANCH MEDICAL CENTER
LAWNWOOD REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR
MARTIN MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER
MEASE COUNTRYSIDE HOSPITAL
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL MIRAMAR
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL WEST
MEMORIAL REG HOSP - HOLLYWOOD
MORTON PLANT HOSPITAL

MUNROE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
NORTH FLORIDA REG MED CTR
NORTH OKALOOSA MEDICAL CENTER
NORTHWEST MEDICAL CENTER
PALMS WEST HOSPITAL

PARRISH MEDICAL CENTER

PUTNAM COMMUNITY MED CTR

Total Specimens

239
58
54

247

228

106
62
42

1
19
103
1
48
23

387
37
29
35

109

123
66
34

1

195
62
91

122

3

289
39
72
80
83

213

272

367

360

207

217

227
43

151
96
50
26
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REGENCY MEDICAL CTR
SACRED HEART HOSPITAL
SEVEN RIVERS REG MED CTR
SHANDS LAKE SHORE REGIONAL MED CTR
SOUTH FLA BAPTIST HOSP
SOUTH LAKE MEMORIAL HOSP
ST JOSEPH'S HOSP NORTH

ST MARY'S HOSPITAL

WEST FLORIDA HOSPITAL
WINNIE PALMER HOSPITAL
WINTER PARK MEMORIAL HOSP

141
392
20
72
49
49
29
351
39
1511
264
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Congratulations!!! What a great job your teams did with 1% unsats for the above period.

Provider

BAPTIST HOSPITAL OF MIAMI

BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER BEACHES
BAYFRONT HEALTH PORT CHARLOTTE
BAYFRONT HEALTH SPRING HILL
BAYFRONT MEDICAL CENTER - BABY PLAC
BOCA RATON REG HOSP

BRANDON REGIONAL HOSPITAL
BROWARD HEALTH MEDICAL CENTER
CITRUS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
FLORIDA HOSPITAL ALTAMONTE
GOOD SAMARITAN HOSPITAL
HIALEAH HOSPITAL

HOLMES REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
INDIAN RIVER MEDICAL CENTER
JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
MANATEE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
MERCY HOSPITAL

MOUNT SINAI MEDICAL CENTER
NORTH SHORE MEDICAL CENTER
PALMETTO GENERAL HOSPITAL
SOUTH MIAMI HOSPITAL

ST JOSEPH WOMEN HOSPITAL

ST PETE GENERAL HOSPITAL

ST VINCENT'S MEDICAL CENTER
TAMPA GENERAL HOSPITAL
TRADITION MEDICAL CENTER

TRINITY MEDICAL CENTER

Total Specimens

473

95
130
156
266
153
304
426

86
195

68
106
298
104
430
170
120
260
207
175
545
736

80
171
477
167

98

Total Unsat
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Congratulations!!! What a good job your teams did with 2% unsats for the above period.

Provider

BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER SOUTH

CAPE CANAVERAL HOSPITAL

FLORIDA HOSPITAL CELEBRATION HEALTH
FLORIDA HOSPITAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL CE
HALIFAX MEDICAL CENTER

Total Specimens

243

53
195
116
196

Total Unsat
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JOE DIMAGGIO CHILDRENS HOSPITAL 124 3 2
LOWER KEYS MEDICAL CENTER 42 1 2
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL JACKSONVILLE 157 3 2
ORANGE PARK MEDICAL CENTER 179 4 2
PLANTATION GENERAL HOSPITAL 244 5 2
SARASOTA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 302 6 2
WELLINGTON REG MEDICAL CENTER 168 3 2
WUESTHOFF HOSPITAL-ROCKLEDGE 56 1 2
Congratulations!!! Your teams made the list with 3% unsats for the above period.
Provider Total Specimens Total Unsat  Percent Unsat
GULF COAST MED CTR 232 6 3
HEALTH PARK MEDICAL CTR/LEE 299 8 3
HOMESTEAD HOSPITAL 112 3 3
JACKSON HOSPITAL - MARIANNA 35 1 3
NORTH NAPLES NCH HOSPITAL 289 8 3
ST VINCENT'S AT SOUTHSIDE 118 3 3
TALLAHASSEE MEM REG MED CTR 394 10 3
UF HEALTH AT JACKSONVILLE 212 6 3
UF HEALTH AT SHANDS GAINESVILLE 343 11 3
WEST KENDALL BAPTIST HOSPITAL 75 2 3



